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LISTE DEFINITIVE DES ENGAGES - PLAINES ET VALLEES 2025

Pilote

BARTHE Stephan
FOUCART Vincent
GAUDEMER Xavier
BRICHEUX Jerome
CHOPIN Joél

GERY Alex

BIDART Pascal
FOUQUET Laurent
GRIVET Vivien
THION Alexandre
BARTOLIN Laurent
CHEVALIER Thomas
DARTAU-LACROUTS Pierre
BOREE Alexandre
CARON Olivier
GENGEMBRE Christophe
FLEOUTER Geoffrey
DERNY Cédric
BOVIO Fabrice
QUESTIER Thierry
MACAYA Vladimir
ERMANO Julien
SOUVRE Jonathan
COCHOIS Julien
CANTON Olivier
COURPRON Thierry
ROUET Mickaél
HOUDENAERT Pierre-Luc
PALOQUE Yan
ROGUE Arnaud
FORTUNE Jérome
CARIDROIT Tony
MARNEUR Florian
BIRD Chris

COX Aston
MARFELL Adrian
HIATT Stephan
RYMELL Robin
FORD Andrew
WIDDOP Peter
KERSHAW Richard
COX Martin
OLDBURY Jordan
BOOL Rob
JONNAUX Mickaél
DELEANS Florent
COTTEREAUX Grégory
VIRIEUX Julien
LAPERSONNE Quentin
AZZALI Thomas
VIMARD Julien
MARTINEZ Franco
BESNARD Damien
COET Bruno
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GB
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Copilote

FAUCONNET Tom
FOUCART Léo
LEVRAY Anthony
SEVESTRE Sabrina v
CAPDEVILLE Lysa ¥
GERY Maxime

ROY Bruno

PIAN Thierry
LAPLANCHE Damien
HAGRON Nicolas
DULONDEL Pierre Antoine
COLLIN Arnaud
BRULON Florent
BOREE Léa v
ANSELME Sébastien
GENGEMBRE Coralie v
MAUBORGNE Sébastien
HOLINGUE Nicolas
PODEVIN Denis
VIDAL Chantal v
DULUT Jérémy

NOE Julien
POUSSARD Jérome
RIVIERE Tatiana ¥
CANTON Anicet
COURPRON Maxime
ROBERT Vincent
MOISSON Jason
RINCENT Clément
MARC Louis
GARNIER Amélia v
CARIDROIT Brayan
BEAUNE Thomas
BRINKMANN Anthony
ANDRIEU Marion ¥
LEFEBVRE Thomas
HIATT Imogen ¥
RYMELL Lara ¥
FORD David

BIRD Rachel v
KERSHAW Mason
KERFOOT Simon
POWELL Andy
TENNANT Philippa ¥
LE GOSLES Stéphane
PINHO Fabien
JURKIEWIEZ Théo
SERAIN Julien
VASSARD Anthony
BOUCRY Valentin
BERNARD Sébastien
GENDROT Magali v
BESNARD Romane ¥
ETCHEBARNE Lucie v
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GB
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GB
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Véhicule

FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET BMW

CAZE KAWASAKI
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET BMW

COSTIL BUG NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
BARTOLIN NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN

CAZE KAWASAKI

RIVET HONDA
FOUQUET HONDA
GEMBO MAZDA
FOUQUET PORSCHE
RIVET RENAULT
FLEXCAR HONDA
TWINGO NISSAN
BARTOLIN NISSAN
CAZE NISSAN
PHILSCAR HONDA
FOUQUET NISSAN
RIVET NISSAN

Buggy Courpron Nissan
RIVET PEUGEOT
PHILSCAR HONDA
FOUQUET VW

BAYLON 205 BMW
RIVET HONDA
FOUQUET PRV
FOUQUET PRV

RIVET MITSUBISHI
RIVET RADICAL V8 RPE
FOUQUET NISSAN
WARRIOR INDY CHEVROLET
KARL CAR JAGUAR
RIVET HONDA

MILNER R5 NISSAN
LOFTHOUSE MITSUBISHI
GSR RADICAL RPE V8
LOFTHOUSE MERCEDES
LOFTHOUSE BMW
CLEDZE SUZUKI

RIVET HONDA

CLEDZE SUZUKI
CLEDZE SUZUKI
PHILSCAR HONDA
CLEDZE SUZUKI

CAZE TOMAHAWK SUZUKI
PHILSCAR RENAULT
PHILSCAR RENAULT
CAZE TOMAHAWK SUZUKI

T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B

RT

HFNNFEFERNEERNFEHOQONOWROPONNONFRONFEFFEROOWOWONOWOFRFOPOFREFEFFEHOOWOWOWWRWREWER®



N°#

250
252
253
256
259
262
263
265
268
276
279
280
285
286
287
289
290
291
299
301
305
308
311
316
317
329
330
331
333
341
342
352
353
355
360
361
366
369
392
402
406
407
416
420
426
429
434
437
438
439
446
472
476
529
530

Pilote

MACAYA Mathias
GONI Grégory
VAUTIER Mathieu
GRUSON Stéphane
SEGUINEAUD Jean-Michel
LARRETCHE Bruno
BOURSIER Laurent
FOULON Christophe
BILLAUX Yohann
CAPEL Maxime
LAPERSONNE Thibault
VASSARD VWilfried
CAMBRONEL Jérome
COET Julien

COET Gérald

AECK Ryan
BESSEREAU Sébastien
BUREL Stéphane
COLLET Jean-Louis
BARTOLIN Bruno
DERAMAIX Florian
RAVANNE Constant
DAIGNEAU Fabien
DULONDEL Hervé

REY Bruno
DEMANNEVILLE Benoit
GOURBEUIL Benjamin
DESICY Julien
VERGER Yoann
VINCENT Guillaume
VERET Justine ¥
VERET Vincent
DEMANNEVILLE Thomas
LACROIX Cyril
DANTAN David
RIPAULT Aurélien
LEGER Léa v

BAIN Thomas
THOMPSON Guy
NOIROT Guillaume
VALENTE Antonio
BIGEARD Kevin
ORTHOLAN Olivier
STAUB Fabien
BARDAUD Antoine
BEAUGEARD Hugo
DEPREZ Bruno
DESMOUSSEAUX Thierry
FORVARIN Maxime
VAVASSEUR Jimmy
LECAMUS Arnaud
HERVIEU Thomas
PINCON Mickaél
VIEIRA Thomas
WARNIER Robert
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FR
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FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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Copilote

MOROCH Robin
AMEZTOY Xabi

GROUT Alexandre
D'HEILLY Loic

CARON Joshua
MOCORREA Guy

REMY Didier

FOULON Raphaél
BILLAUX Emilie ¥
ROUSSEL Mehdi

MERLOS Ethan

POIRIER Anastasia ¥
PELTIER Quentin
CAILLIE Valentin

VILLET Arnaud

CERNE Léa v

BASSET BUREL Catheline ¥
BUREL Déborah v
LESOURD-BESNARD Quentin
PANNIER Christophe
DERAMAIX Dominique
BENEUX Alexis
CAQUELARD Baptiste
BIBLOCQUE Laurent

REY Lorine ¥
DEMANNEVILLE Angélique ¥
CORABOEUF David
DESICY Adrien

LEBERT Dylan

GONON Sébastien
QUENOT Mattéo

VERET Baptiste
DEMANNEVILLE Héléne ¥
CHEFDEVILLE David
COP Angélique ¥
VANDENBERGHE Amandine ¥
BERNARD Apolline ¥
TROUVE Maxime

DANN Deborah v
HAUTERRE Eléanore ¥
TETARD Guillaume
ADIASSE Nicolas
RANCON Julie ¥

GILLET Damien
MERCIER Maxime
BIZERAY Fabien

DEPREZ Morgane ¥
DESMOUSSEAUX Geoffrey
BUISSON Camille v
GOURDON Antonin
LECAMUS Esteban
HERVIEU Pierre

RIVA Mickaél

GOUPIL Théo

WARNIER Catherine ¥
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FR
FR
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Véhicule

PHILSCAR RENAULT
RIVET SUZUKI
PHIL'SCAR HONDA
PHILSCAR RENAULT
PHIL'SCAR RENAULT
CAZE RENAULT
PHIL'SCAR VW
PHIL'SCAR RENAULT
LAFLEUR RENAULT
MUDMAX KAWASAKI
BAYLET RENAULT

CAZE RENAULT
PHIL'SCAR RENAULT
COET JUNA RENAULT
PHILSCAR VW
PHILSCAR RENAULT
RIVET RENAULT
PHILSCAR RENAULT
PHILSCAR RENAULT
NISSAN PATHFINDER
GRAND VITARA SUZUKI
NISSAN PATROL BMW
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
NISSAN PATROL BMW
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
NISSAN PATROL

JEEP CHEROKEE
CHEROKEE RENAULT
NISSAN TERRANO
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
JEEP CHEROKEE

LADA NIVA RENAULT
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60
NISSAN PATROL Y60
LADA NIVA

RANGE ROVER

LAND ROVER DISCOVERY
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM XRS

CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
POLARIS RZR XP PRO 1000
POLARIS RZR 1000 TURBO
POLARIS RZR TURBO R
POLARIS RZR TURBO R
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
POLARIS PRO XP
CAN-AM MAVERICK XRS
CAN-AM 1000 T
POLARIS PRO XP

T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T2B+
T2B
T2B+
T2B+
T2B
T2B+
T2B+
T2B+
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B+
T2B
T2B+
T2B+
T2B+
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSvV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSvV
SSV
SSV
T3
T4
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